FABORY

Technical Parameters

Nominal voltage
Height

Weight including
battery-pack

Max. torque
Torque setting

Suitable for screw
diameter

Idle rotational speed
1st gear

Drywall screwdriver

Number of included
batteries

With battery charger

12
180
0.9

11

3000

Yes

Yes

Bosch Cordless Drill driver
GSR 10,8 V-EC TE (without

battery/charger)

Article number 61255535

Brand -

UBB 500512651356

UNSPSC 27111701

EAN 3165140782968

PKG. of 1 Full Box Only
Standards



