## **FABORY**



## Bosch Cordless Drill driver GSR 10,8 V-EC TE (without battery/charger)

Article number	61255535
Brand	-
UBB	500512651356
UNSPSC	27111701
EAN	3165140782968
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

## **Technical Parameters**

Nominal voltage	12
Height	180
Weight including battery-pack	0.9
Max. torque	11
Torque setting	3
Suitable for screw diameter	4
Idle rotational speed 1st gear	3000
Drywall screwdriver	Yes
Number of included batteries	0
With battery charger	Yes

## **Standards**